
 

 

Bidding No.: VSU-INFRA-23-05-R 
Bidding Title: Construction of New VSU Cebu Kitchen  

with Driver’s Quarter- Rebidding 
Location of the Project: VSU Cebu Office, 497E,  

Molave St., Lahug, Cebu City, Cebu 

 
       
      

B I D   B U L L E T I N   0 1 
 
 

Date:  04 October 2023 

 
Project Title: Postponement of Bid Opening and Bid Submission of Construction of 

New VSU Cebu Kitchen with Driver’s Quarter- Rebidding (VSU-INFRA-23-

05-R) 

Location:  VSU Cebu Office, 497E, Molave St., Lahug, Cebu City, Cebu 

 

Bidding Activities Original Schedule New Schedule 

1. Bid Submission October 12, 2023 @ 8:30AM 

October 13, 2023 @ 8:30AM 
@ VSU Cebu Office, 497E, 
Molave St., 
Lahug, Cebu City, Cebu 

2. Bid Opening October 12, 2023 @ 9:00AM 

October 13, 2023 @ 9:00AM 
@ VSU Cebu Office, 497E, 
Molave St., 
Lahug, Cebu City, Cebu 

 
 
 

  
  
DILBERTO O. FERRAREN 

    BAC Chairman 


